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                Name     Name of Organization                                            Email Address 

PLEASE PRINT 

Senator Sarah Gelser Oregon State Senator sen.saragelser@oregonlegislature.gov 

Commissioner  
Sharon Meieran 

Multnomah County district1@multco.us 

Michael Sorensen Cedar Hills Hospital michael.sorensen@uhsinc.com 

Chris Bouneff NAMI chris@namior.org 

Jacek Haciak Dynamic Changes hja4@msn.com 

Lynnea Lindsey Legacy Health lynnea.lindsey@lhs.org 

Tara Candela Nurse Practitioner/JD taracandela@gmail.com 

Michael Hlebechuk Folk Time admin@folktime.org 

Derald Walker Cascadia Behavior Health derald.walker@cascadiabhc.org 

Malcom Ricks Safe Transportation malcolm@safetrans.net 

Robin Henderson Providence robin.henderson@providence.org 

KC Lewis Disability Rights Oregon welcome@droregon.org 

Barbara Limandri American Psychiatric Nurses 
Assn. 

inform@apna.org – Barbara left meeting prior to providing comment 

mailto:inform@apna.org


 

                Name     Name of Organization                                            Email Address 

PLEASE PRINT 

Katy Borlaug UHS katy.borlaug@uhsinc.com 

Commissioner Mary 
Starrett 

Yamhill County, Chair starrettm@co,yamhill.or.us 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   


